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Position

District Superintendent
Director Of Fiscal Services
Director Of Educational Svcs
Psychologist/Coordinator
Principal/Sparkes
Principal/Middle
Principal/Crookham
Principal/Winfield
Counselor K-5

Counselor K-5
Administrator On Special Asig
Teacher Math/Tech Coach
Psychologist

Literacy Coach
Teacher/Kindergarten
Administrator On Special Asig
Teacher 4Th

Counselor

Teacher/3Rd

Teacher On Special Assignment
Teacher Math/Tech Coach
Teacher/1St

Teacher/3Rd

Teacher/3Rd

Teacher/4Th
Teacher/Kindergarten
Teacher 6Th Ela/History
Teacher/2Nd

Teacher/2Nd

Vice Principal WMS
Teacher/2Nd

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton

Department

District Office

District Office

District Wide

District Wide

Frank Sparkes School
Winton Middle School
Sybil Crookham School
Winfield Elementary School
K-5 Sites

K-5 Sites

Frank Sparkes School
Winfield Elementary School
District Wide

Winfield Elementary School
Frank Sparkes School
Winfield Elementary School
Sybil Crookham School
Winton Middle School
Frank Sparkes School

Sybil Crookham School
Frank Sparkes School
Winfield Elementary School
Sybil Crookham School
Winfield Elementary School
Winfield Elementary School
Sybil Crookham School
Winton Middle School
Winfield Elementary School
Frank Sparkes School
Winton Middle School
Sybil Crookham School

Total Wages

$235,557
$147,964
$130,484
$127,115
$123,930
$118,148
$118,002
$116,234
$114,430
$109,811
$109,338
$108,521
$108,310
$107,077
$106,288
$106,057
$105,741
$104,418
$102,498
$101,175
$101,081
$100,522

$99,817

$99,302

$98,765

$98,442

$97,961

$97,945

$97,653

$97,246

$96,381



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Teacher/Kindergarten
Teacher/5Th

Teacher/5Th

Teacher/2Nd
Teacher/2Nd

Teacher 8Th Ela/History
Teacher 1St

Teacher Math/Tech Coach
Teacher/Kindergarten
Teacher 7Th Ela/Eld/History
Teacher Tk

Teacher 6Th Math/Science
Teacher 1St

Teacher/2Nd

Teacher/3Rd

Teacher/1St
Teacher/Intervention
Teacher/2Nd

Teacher 8Th Math/Science
Teacher/1St

Literacy Coach
Teacher/1St

Teacher Fitness
Teacher/Kindergarten
Teacher 4Th

Teacher/5Th

Teacher 7Th Math/Science
Teacher 7Th Math/Science
Teacher/Kindergarten
Teacher Math/Tech Coach
Operations Supervisor
Teacher 6Th Math/Science

Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton

Sybil Crookham School
Frank Sparkes School
Winfield Elementary School
Sybil Crookham School
Winfield Elementary School
Winton Middle School
Frank Sparkes School

Sybil Crookham School
Frank Sparkes School
Winton Middle School
Sybil Crookham School
Winton Middle School
Sybil Crookham School
Sybil Crookham School
Winfield Elementary School
Winfield Elementary School
Winfield Elementary School
Winfield Elementary School
Winton Middle School
Winfield Elementary School
Sybil Crookham School
Frank Sparkes School
Winton Middle School
Winfield Elementary School
Frank Sparkes School
Winfield Elementary School
Winton Middle School
Winton Middle School
Frank Sparkes School
Winton Middle School
Maintenance And Operations
Winton Middle School

$96,333
$95,849
$95,589
$95,357
$95,290
$94,729
$94,537
$93,529
$93,356
$91,283
$90,908
$88,568
$88,436
$88,139
$88,082
$87,509
$87,427
$86,991
$86,706
$86,352
$84,733
$84,521
$84,094
$82,795
$81,434
$80,529
$80,253
$80,203
$78,911
$78,659
$78,282
$76,950



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Teacher 1St

Teacher/5Th

Teacher/5Th

Teacher 8Th Ela/Eld/History
Teacher/4Th

Teacher 6Th Ela/History
Teacher/3Rd

Teacher/2Nd

Teacher Resource

Teacher Fitness
Teacher/Kindergarten
Teacher/Kindergarten
Teacher/4Th

Teacher 7Th Math/Science
Teacher Intervention
Information Systems Manager
Teacher 6Th Ela/Eld/History
School Nurse
Teacher/3Rd

Literacy Coach/Rti
Teacher Sdc

Teacher 8Th Ela/History
Literacy Coach

Teacher Tk

Teacher 1St

Teacher/4Th

Teacher 8Th Math/Science
Teacher/3Rd

Teacher 1St

Personnel Clerk

Teacher 3Rd

Teacher Resource

Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton

Frank Sparkes School
Sybil Crookham School
Frank Sparkes School
Winton Middle School
Sybil Crookham School
Winton Middle School
Frank Sparkes School
Frank Sparkes School
Winton Middle School
Winton Middle School
Winfield Elementary School
Sybil Crookham School
Sybil Crookham School
Winton Middle School
Winton Middle School
Information Systems
Winton Middle School
District Wide

Winfield Elementary School
Winton Middle School
Winton Middle School
Winton Middle School
Frank Sparkes School
Frank Sparkes School
Sybil Crookham School
Frank Sparkes School
Winton Middle School
Sybil Crookham School
Sybil Crookham School
District Office

Sybil Crookham School
Frank Sparkes School

$76,469
$76,144
$76,012
$74,275
$73,948
$73,733
$73,487
$73,386
$73,099
$72,852
$71,099
$70,686
$70,275
$70,083
$69,764
$69,756
$69,081
$68,699
$68,342
$68,115
$66,876
$66,683
$66,543
$65,934
$65,463
$65,139
$64,691
$64,105
$63,784
$62,867
$62,503
$62,006



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Food Service Director
Teacher/Sdc K-2Nd
Teacher 7Th Math/Science
Teacher/3Rd

Maintenance Technician M&O

Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton
Winton

Cafeteria Office/Warehouse
Sybil Crookham School
Winton Middle School
Frank Sparkes School

Maintenance And Operations

$61,144
$60,688
$60,570
$60,217
$59,499



