	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	District Superintendent		Winton	District Office	\$235,557
2.	Director Of Fiscal Services		Winton	District Office	\$147,964
3.	Director Of Educational Svcs		Winton	District Wide	\$130,484
4.	Psychologist/Coordinator		Winton	District Wide	\$127,115
5.	Principal/Sparkes		Winton	Frank Sparkes School	\$123,930
6.	Principal/Middle		Winton	Winton Middle School	\$118,148
7.	Principal/Crookham		Winton	Sybil Crookham School	\$118,002
8.	Principal/Winfield		Winton	Winfield Elementary School	\$116,234
9.	Counselor K-5		Winton	K-5 Sites	\$114,430
10.	Counselor K-5		Winton	K-5 Sites	\$109,811
11.	Administrator On Special Asig		Winton	Frank Sparkes School	\$109,338
12.	Teacher Math/Tech Coach		Winton	Winfield Elementary School	\$108,521
13.	Psychologist		Winton	District Wide	\$108,310
14.	Literacy Coach		Winton	Winfield Elementary School	\$107,077
15.	Teacher/Kindergarten		Winton	Frank Sparkes School	\$106,288
16.	Administrator On Special Asig		Winton	Winfield Elementary School	\$106,057
17.	Teacher 4Th		Winton	Sybil Crookham School	\$105,741
18.	Counselor		Winton	Winton Middle School	\$104,418
19.	Teacher/3Rd		Winton	Frank Sparkes School	\$102,498
20.	Teacher On Special Assignment		Winton	Sybil Crookham School	\$101,175
21.	Teacher Math/Tech Coach		Winton	Frank Sparkes School	\$101,081
22.	Teacher/1St		Winton	Winfield Elementary School	\$100,522
23.	Teacher/3Rd		Winton	Sybil Crookham School	\$99,817
24.	Teacher/3Rd		Winton	Winfield Elementary School	\$99,302
25.	Teacher/4Th		Winton	Winfield Elementary School	\$98,765
26.	Teacher/Kindergarten		Winton	Sybil Crookham School	\$98,442
27.	Teacher 6Th Ela/History		Winton	Winton Middle School	\$97,961
28.	Teacher/2Nd		Winton	Winfield Elementary School	\$97,945
29.	Teacher/2Nd		Winton	Frank Sparkes School	\$97,653
30.	Vice Principal WMS		Winton	Winton Middle School	\$97,246
31.	Teacher/2Nd		Winton	Sybil Crookham School	\$96,381

32.	Teacher/Kindergarten	Winton	Sybil Crookham School	\$96,333
33.	Teacher/5Th	Winton	Frank Sparkes School	\$95,849
34.	Teacher/5Th	Winton	Winfield Elementary School	\$95,589
35.	Teacher/2Nd	Winton	Sybil Crookham School	\$95,357
36.	Teacher/2Nd	Winton	Winfield Elementary School	\$95,290
37.	Teacher 8Th Ela/History	Winton	Winton Middle School	\$94,729
38.	Teacher 1St	Winton	Frank Sparkes School	\$94,537
39.	Teacher Math/Tech Coach	Winton	Sybil Crookham School	\$93,529
40.	Teacher/Kindergarten	Winton	Frank Sparkes School	\$93,356
41.	Teacher 7Th Ela/Eld/History	Winton	Winton Middle School	\$91,283
42.	Teacher Tk	Winton	Sybil Crookham School	\$90,908
43.	Teacher 6Th Math/Science	Winton	Winton Middle School	\$88,568
44.	Teacher 1St	Winton	Sybil Crookham School	\$88,436
45.	Teacher/2Nd	Winton	Sybil Crookham School	\$88,139
46.	Teacher/3Rd	Winton	Winfield Elementary School	\$88,082
47.	Teacher/1St	Winton	Winfield Elementary School	\$87,509
48.	Teacher/Intervention	Winton	Winfield Elementary School	\$87,427
49.	Teacher/2Nd	Winton	Winfield Elementary School	\$86,991
50.	Teacher 8Th Math/Science	Winton	Winton Middle School	\$86,706
51.	Teacher/1St	Winton	Winfield Elementary School	\$86,352
52.	Literacy Coach	Winton	Sybil Crookham School	\$84,733
53.	Teacher/1St	Winton	Frank Sparkes School	\$84,521
54.	Teacher Fitness	Winton	Winton Middle School	\$84,094
55.	Teacher/Kindergarten	Winton	Winfield Elementary School	\$82,795
56.	Teacher 4Th	Winton	Frank Sparkes School	\$81,434
57.	Teacher/5Th	Winton	Winfield Elementary School	\$80,529
58.	Teacher 7Th Math/Science	Winton	Winton Middle School	\$80,253
59.	Teacher 7Th Math/Science	Winton	Winton Middle School	\$80,203
60.	Teacher/Kindergarten	Winton	Frank Sparkes School	\$78,911
61.	Teacher Math/Tech Coach	Winton	Winton Middle School	\$78,659
62.	Operations Supervisor	Winton	Maintenance And Operations	\$78,282
63.	Teacher 6Th Math/Science	Winton	Winton Middle School	\$76,950

64.	Teacher 1St	Winton	Frank Sparkes School	\$76,469
65.	Teacher/5Th	Winton	Sybil Crookham School	\$76,144
66.	Teacher/5Th	Winton	Frank Sparkes School	\$76,012
67.	Teacher 8Th Ela/Eld/History	Winton	Winton Middle School	\$74,275
68.	Teacher/4Th	Winton	Sybil Crookham School	\$73,948
69.	Teacher 6Th Ela/History	Winton	Winton Middle School	\$73,733
70.	Teacher/3Rd	Winton	Frank Sparkes School	\$73,487
71.	Teacher/2Nd	Winton	Frank Sparkes School	\$73,386
72.	Teacher Resource	Winton	Winton Middle School	\$73,099
73.	Teacher Fitness	Winton	Winton Middle School	\$72,852
74.	Teacher/Kindergarten	Winton	Winfield Elementary School	\$71,099
75.	Teacher/Kindergarten	Winton	Sybil Crookham School	\$70,686
76.	Teacher/4Th	Winton	Sybil Crookham School	\$70,275
77.	Teacher 7Th Math/Science	Winton	Winton Middle School	\$70,083
78.	Teacher Intervention	Winton	Winton Middle School	\$69,764
79.	Information Systems Manager	Winton	Information Systems	\$69,756
80.	Teacher 6Th Ela/Eld/History	Winton	Winton Middle School	\$69,081
81.	School Nurse	Winton	District Wide	\$68,699
82.	Teacher/3Rd	Winton	Winfield Elementary School	\$68,342
83.	Literacy Coach/Rti	Winton	Winton Middle School	\$68,115
84.	Teacher Sdc	Winton	Winton Middle School	\$66,876
85.	Teacher 8Th Ela/History	Winton	Winton Middle School	\$66,683
86.	Literacy Coach	Winton	Frank Sparkes School	\$66,543
87.	Teacher Tk	Winton	Frank Sparkes School	\$65,934
88.	Teacher 1St	Winton	Sybil Crookham School	\$65,463
89.	Teacher/4Th	Winton	Frank Sparkes School	\$65,139
90.	Teacher 8Th Math/Science	Winton	Winton Middle School	\$64,691
91.	Teacher/3Rd	Winton	Sybil Crookham School	\$64,105
92.	Teacher 1St	Winton	Sybil Crookham School	\$63,784
93.	Personnel Clerk	Winton	District Office	\$62,867
94.	Teacher 3Rd	Winton	Sybil Crookham School	\$62,503
95.	Teacher Resource	Winton	Frank Sparkes School	\$62,006

96.	Food Service Director	Winton	Cafeteria Office/Warehouse	\$61,144
97.	Teacher/Sdc K-2Nd	Winton	Sybil Crookham School	\$60,688
98.	Teacher 7Th Math/Science	Winton	Winton Middle School	\$60,570
99.	Teacher/3Rd	Winton	Frank Sparkes School	\$60,217
100.	Maintenance Technician M&O	Winton	Maintenance And Operations	\$59,499